P.

10.

11.

12,

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

PFijmeni a jméno
Kvapil Jan
Dusek Vaclav
Plodr Dusan
Poop Lukas
Miloslav Svatos
Chalupnik Petr
Dusek Milos
Kvasil Lukas
Hladik Milos
Rajsky Stanislav
Vesely Michal
Kostik Michal
Velc Milos
Horak Jan
Vonavka Tomas
Velc Miroslav
Minar Milos
Novak Milan
Nicek Petr
Kraydl Jan
Troch Jaroslav
Novak Pavel
Hrdlicka JiFi
Huml Lubomir
Steiner Martin
Maly Marek
Kratochvil Ales
Hadagova Sandra
Teiml Bohumil
Brozek Petr
Vondra Martin
Strariak Roman
Moucka Pavel

Richter Valdemar

Memorial Miroslava Velce - jednotlivci

Nahozy
176 175 214
150 177 189
118 149 225
151172
146 154 174
144 173 147
166 141 150
115 141 198
125 181 148
136 183 128
127 156 157
142 153 144
145 159 132
143 135 137
139 136 130
137 157 107
178 113 95
105 167 112
134 115 132
129 149 100
145119 114
111 141
99 107 171
112 146 116
119 130 121
119 126
101 141 116
152 84
118 115
118 114
125 107
93 136
94 133

122 104

Kindermanova Radka 119 107

cp
188,33
172,00
164,00
161,50
158,00
154,67
152,33
151,33
151,33
149,00
146,67
146,33
145,33
138,33
135,00
133,67
128,67
128,00
127,00
126,00
126,00
126,00
125,67
124,67
123,33
122,50
119,33
118,00
116,50
116,00
116,00
114,50
113,50
113,00

113,00

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

Galo Tomas
Dostalova Klara
Snobl Karel
Konig JiFi
Murdzak Michal
Kerek Miroslav
Sid Daniel
Jedlicka JiFi
Nosek Rostislav
Silhan Miroslav
Maximovic Ivo
Ejem Libor
Votava Stanislav
Nekolova Renata
Behina Miroslav
Mildorf René
Mudra Marek
Fronc Pavel
Valimova Hana
Deptova Zuzana
Hradil Tomas
Makos Martin
Stradal Milan
Zavora Jaroslav
Zobina Radek
Hon Jaroslav
Dostal Filip

Silhan Jan

Svatosova Ladislava

Konigova Lenka
Kosteckova Monika
Kinderman Pavel
Formanek Zdenék
Klickova Petra

Loudova Irena

124 118 91

88 133

94 126

111114 101

120 97

122 97 105

107 109 107

112 101

108 95 115

106 105

110 114 89

108 114 86

73131

94 108

93 108

100 99

118 79 100

107 76 107

81112

8198 106

82 108

82 100

91 90

97 81

81 94

79 95 87

110 64

77 96

56 116

89 77

82 83

59 105

87 76

73 88

7579

Stehlikova Katefina 68 75

111,00
110,50
110,00
108,67
108,50
108,00
107,67
106,50
106,00
105,50
104,33
102,67
102,00
101,00
100,50
99,50
99,00
96,67
96,50
95,00
95,00
91,00
90,50
89,00
87,50
87,00
87,00
86,50
86,00
83,00
82,50
82,00
81,50
80,50
77,00

71,50
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